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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 13 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 12:14 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.33 386
2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:12.31 370
3. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.28 303
4. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.26 203
5. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:35.79 159

15 - 16 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:04.69 517
2. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.10 463
3. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.87 428
4. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.58 398
5. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.02 192

DSQ VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:13.09
DSQ MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:32.42

17 - 18 godina

1. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:04.58 520
2. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.05 486
3. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.30 439
4. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:09.84 411
5. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.94 392
6. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:11.25 387

15 - 18 godina

1. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:04.58 520
2. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:04.69 517
3. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.05 486
4. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.10 463
5. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.30 439
6. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.87 428
7. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:09.84 411
8. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.58 398
9. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.94 392

10. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:11.25 387
11. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.02 192

DSQ VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:13.09
DSQ MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:32.42

Otvoreno

1. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 59.58 662
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 1:01.99 588
3. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:04.58 520
4. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:04.69 517
5. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.05 486
6. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.10 463
7. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.30 439
8. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.87 428
9. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:09.84 411

10. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.58 398
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 13, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.94 392
12. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:11.25 387
13. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.33 386
14. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks", Sombor 1:12.31 370
15. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.28 303
16. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:25.01 228
17. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:26.99 212
18. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.26 203
19. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.02 192
20. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:35.79 159

DSQ VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:13.09
DSQ MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:32.42


